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1.1.1 Curriculum Planning and Implementation 
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INTERNAL EXAM TIMETABLE 
Centralised internal exams are held twice every semester. ‘A’ Forms are published before the 

External University exams and grievances addressed. Teachers track the learning process of 

each student throughout the academic year by following the Continuous Evaluation System. 

IV Semester Second Internal Exam Department wise Timetable
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INTERNAL EXAM SEATING ARRANGEMENT 

UG FIRST YEAR (SEMESTER 2) (Aided) 

Roll No Room No No. of Students Session 

II Semester – ECONOMICS 

A 1 – A 27 NR 16 26 FN 

A 28– A 51 NR 18 24 FN 

A  52 – A 67 NR 19 16 FN 

II Semester – ENGLISH 

A 68 – A 84 NR 20 19 FN 

A 85  – A 104 NR 21 20 FN 

A 105 – A 125 NR 30 21 FN 

II Semester - HISTORY 

A 126 – A 147 MB 29 22 FN 

A 148 – A 152 MB 2 5 FN 

A 153 – A 161 MB 16 9 FN 

II Semester – MALAYALAM 

A 162– A 181 MB 16 20 FN 

A 182 – A 205 MB 36 24 FN 

A 206 – A210 MB 1 5 FN 

II Semester – BOTANY 

A 211 – A 240 UP 1 32 FN 

II Semester – CHEMISTRY 

A 241– A 252 MB 35 12 FN 
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A 253 - A 271 MB 2 20 FN 

A 272 – A 282a CB 3 13 FN 

II Semester – COMPUTER SCIENCE 

A 283 – A 313 UP 2 32 FN 

II Semester – MATHS 

A 358 – A 370 NR 23 14 FN 

A 371- A 393 NR 25 24 FN 

II Semester – PHYSICS 

A 315 – A 321a NR 26 8 FN 

A 322 – A331 PJ 1 9 FN 

A 332 – A 340 PJ2 10 FN 

A 341 – A 357 MB 28 17 FN 

II Semester – PSYCHOLOGY 

A 394– A 433 SC1 40 FN 

II Semester – ZOOLOGY 

A 434 – A 463 UP3 30 FN 

II Semester -  BSM 

A 464 – A 476 MB 30 13 FN 

A 477 -A500 MB 35 24 FN 

A 501 – A 505 MB 2 5 FN 
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UG FIRST YEAR (SEMESTER 1) (SELF FINFNCING) 

Roll No Room No No. of Students Session 

I Semester – B Sc. BT & SP 

A 506 –A 514 MB 28 9 FN 

A 515- A 539 MB 30 25 FN 

    

I Semester – BSc E&CM 

A 540 - B 567 CB 3 28 FN 

A 568a -A 575a MB 29 8 FN 

I Semester – BCom Finance & Taxation (Model 1) 

A576 – A586 MB 37 11 FN 

A 587- A 598 MB 38 12 FN 

A599-A618 CB 1 20 FN 

A 619 -A 625 I CS 7 FN 

I Semester – BCom Finance & Taxation (Model II) 

A626- A655 CB 2 30 FN 

A656- A 670 I CS 15 FN 

A671 – A 675 MB 1 5 FN 
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INTERNAL EXAM INVIGILATION DUTY LIST 
 

Teacher’s invigilation duty - Centralized Internal Exam March 2023 

Class Room Teachers Allotted 

20/03/2023 FN 

Teachers Allotted 

20/03/2023  AN 

UP 1 Ms.Julie Ann Joseph Ms. Simi Varghese 

Dr. Jibin Jose Mathew Mr. Akhil T V 

UP 2 Mr. Shyam Mohan Mr  Ajan P J 

Ms.Mary Jose Mr.Varghese Thomas K 

UP 3 Ms.Merin Rejoy Ms. Bincy Jacob 

Mr.Vipin Thomas Ms.Sherin Annie Abraham 

SC 1 Ms. Jyothi Lakshmi S Ms. Liji Lawrence 

Mr. Arjun Mohan Ms.Diya Dominic D.V 

NR 16 Ms. Sabeela K Abdul Salam Ms. Asha M P 

NR 18 Ms. Sumitha Pankaj Ms.Anna Celin E.J 

NR 19 Ms. Rugma Suresh Ms. Aswathy A G 

NR 20 Mr.Dileep Chethala Neelakandan Ms. Anitta Jose 

NR 21 Mr.Ajay Gopal Ms.Preetha K S 

NR 23 Ms.Sheethal V R Ms.Thasni Navas 

NR25 Ms.Binu Susan Paul Ms.Ahna Ameer 

NR 26 Mr.Jayadeep V K Ms.Sreeja S Nair 

NR 30 Dr.Reshmi G R Ms.Theres Jois Pattery 

CS 1 Dr.Priya M P Mr. Alwin Alexander 

CB 1 Ms.Sainaba A A Ms.Swathy K N 
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CB 2 Dr.Soumya P R Ms.Ardra T Joy 

CB 3 Dr.Sreelakshmi N Ms.Ann Mary B 

MB 1 Dr. Radhika R S Dr.Aijo John K 

MB 2 Dr. Geena Joy Dr. Shinoj V K 

MB 16 Mr. Kurian C. Soman Ms. Susmi Skaria 

MB 28 Ms. Rakhy Raphael Dr. Pramod Dominic 

MB 29 Dr. Alex Mathew Dr. Madhu K 

MB 30 Dr. Simi Pushpan K Ms. Neethumol Varghese 

MB 35 Dr. Ajalesh B. Nair Dr. Divya Susan Philips 

MB 36 Dr. Nelson Joseph P Dr. Sunil Sekhar A C 

MB 37 Ms. Malini R Mr. Jenish Paul 

MB 38 Dr. Jenee Peter Ms. Anumol Jose 

ECONO PJ 1 Ms. Twincy Varghese Dr. Justin R Nayagam 

ECONO PJ 2 Mr. Sunil Abraham Thomas Ms. Juby John 

Library Ms. Nino Baby Mr. Hanu G Das 

  Ms. Syna Soosan Abraham Ms. Rajalakshmi R 

  Mr. Cijin K Paul Dr. Marikutty P J 

  Ms. Gincy Abraham Ms. Shema Elizabeth Kovoor 

  Dr. Sonia Chacko Ms. Elizabeth Thomas 

  Mr. Cheri Jacob K Ms. Greeshma K 

  Ms. Sheenu Varghese Ms.Uma A V 

  Dr. Mini Alice Ms. Asha Baby Mathews 

  Mr. K S Narayanan Ms. Feneena S Mohamed 
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 Dr. Reshmi R Dr. Saju Mathew 

 Dr. Manju M George Dr. Shimi Paul Baby 

  Mr. Eldo Varghese 

Class Room 

Teachers Allotted 

21/03/2023 Fn 

Teachers Allotted 

21/03/2023  An 

UP 1 

Ms.Preetha K S Dr. Reshmi R 

Ms.Thasni Navas Ms. Nino Baby 

UP 2 

Ms. Liji Lawrence Ms. Syna Soosan Abraham 

Ms.Sreeja S Nair Mr. Cijin K Paul 

UP 3 

Ms.Theres Jois Pattery Ms. Gincy Abraham 

Dr. Divya Susan Philips Dr. Sonia Chacko 

SC 1 

Ms.Ann Mary B Dr.Reshmi G R 

Ms.Ardra T Joy Ms. Sheenu Varghese 

NR 16 Ms.Swathy K N Dr. Simi Pushpan K 

NR 18 Dr.Aijo John K Dr. Ajalesh B. Nair 

NR 19 Ms. Aswathy A G Dr. Alex Mathew 

NR 20 Ms. Feneena S Mohamed Dr. Nelson Joseph P 

NR 21 Ms. Simi Varghese Mr. Kurian C. Soman 

NR 23 Mr  Ajan P J Ms. Rakhy Raphael 

NR25 Mr.Varghese Thomas K Ms. Sabeela K Abdul Salam 

NR 26 Ms. Bincy Jacob Ms. Sumitha Pankaj 

NR 30 Ms.Sherin Annie Abraham Mr. Cheri Jacob K 

CS 1 Ms.Ahna Ameer Dr. Jenee Peter 

CB 1 Ms.Diya Dominic D.V Ms. Twincy Varghese 
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CB 2 Ms. Asha M P Mr.Ajay Gopal 

CB 3 Ms.Anna Celin E.J Ms.Sheethal V R 

MB 1 Dr. Saju Mathew Ms.Julie Ann Joseph 

MB 2 Ms. Elizabeth Thomas Dr. Jibin Jose Mathew 

MB 16 Ms. Greeshma K Mr. Shyam Mohan 

MB 28 Mr. Alwin Alexander Ms.Mary Jose 

MB 29 Ms. Asha Baby Mathews Ms.Merin Rejoy 

MB 30 Ms. Anitta Jose Mr.Vipin Thomas 

MB 35 Dr. Shinoj V K Ms. Jyothi Lakshmi S 

MB 36 Ms. Rajalakshmi R Mr. Arjun Mohan 

MB 37 Dr. Marikutty P J Ms. Mily Mary Sleeba 

MB 38 Ms. Shema Elizabeth Kovoor Dr. Radhika R S 

ECONO PJ 1 Mr. Eldo Varghese Ms.Binu Susan Paul 

ECONO PJ 2 Dr. Shimi Paul Baby Mr.Jayadeep V K 

Library Mr. Hanu G Das Dr. Geena Joy 

Reserve Ms. Susmi Skaria Ms. Rugma Suresh 

Reserve Dr. Pramod Dominic Dr.Priya M P 

Reserve Dr. Madhu K Ms.Sainaba A A 

Reserve Ms. Neethumol Varghese Dr. Mini Alice 

Reserve Ms. Juby John Mr. K S Narayanan 

Reserve Dr. Sunil Sekhar A C Mr.Dileep Chethala Neelakandan 

Reserve Mr. Jenish Paul Dr.Soumya P R 

Reserve Ms. Anumol Jose Dr.Sreelakshmi N 
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Reserve Dr. Justin R Nayagam Mr. Sunil Abraham Thomas 

Reserve Ms.Uma A V Dr. Manju M George 

 

Class Room Teachers Allotted 

22/03/2023 FN 

Teachers Allotted 

22/03/2023  AN 

UP 1 Ms.Sheethal V R Ms. ASWATHY A G 

Ms.Binu Susan Paul Dr. Sunil Sekhar A C 

UP 2 Mr.Jayadeep V K Mr. Hanu G Das 

Dr.Reshmi G R Ms. Anumol Jose 

UP 3 Dr.Priya M P Ms. Susmi Skaria 

Ms. Rakhy Raphael Ms.Theres Jois Pattery 

SC 1 Mr.VIPIN THOMAS Ms.AHNA AMEER 

Dr. Alex Mathew Ms.ANNA CELIN E.J 

NR 16 Ms. Mily Mary Sleeba Ms. ASHA M P 

NR 18 Mr.Ajay Gopal Ms.Thasni Navas 

NR 19 Dr. Nelson Joseph P Ms. SIMI VARGHESE 

NR 20 Mr.Dileep Chethala 

Neelakandan Ms. ANITTA JOSE 

NR 21 Dr. Ajalesh B. Nair Ms.PREETHA K S 

NR 23 Ms.JULIE ANN JOSEPH Ms.DIYA DOMINIC D.V 

NR25 Dr. JIBIN JOSE MATHEW Ms. Liji Lawrence 

NR 26 Mr. SHYAM MOHAN Ms.SHERIN ANNIE ABRAHAM 

NR 30 Ms.MARY JOSE Ms.Ardra T Joy 
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CS 1 Ms.MERIN REJOY Ms. Greeshma K 

CB 1 Mr. Cijin K Paul Ms.Ann Mary B 

CB 2 Ms. Gincy Abraham Ms.Sreeja S Nair 

CB 3 Dr. Sonia Chacko Dr. Madhu K 

MB 1 Ms. JYOTHI LAKSHMI S Dr.Aijo John K 

MB 2 Dr. Geena Joy Ms. Elizabeth Thomas 

MB 16 Mr. Kurian C. Soman Ms. BINCY JACOB 

MB 28 Dr. Radhika R S Dr. Pramod Dominic 

MB 29 Mr. ARJUN MOHAN Ms.Swathy K N 

MB 30 Ms. SABEELA K ABDUL 

SALAM Dr. Shimi Paul Baby 

MB 35 Ms. SUMITHA PANKAJ Dr. Divya Susan Philips 

MB 36 Ms. RUGMA SURESH Ms. Malini R 

MB 37 Dr.Neelima Ranjith Mr. Jenish Paul 

MB 38 Dr. Jenee Peter Mr.VARGHESE THOMAS K 

ECONO PJ 1 Ms. Twincy Varghese Ms. Neethumol Varghese 

ECONO PJ 2 Mr. Sunil Abraham Thomas Ms. Juby John 

Library Ms. Nino Baby Mr  AJAN P J 

  Ms. Syna Soosan Abraham Ms. Rajalakshmi R 

  Ms.Sainaba A A Dr. Marikutty P J 

  Dr.Soumya P R Ms. Shema Elizabeth Kovoor 

  Dr.Sreelakshmi N Mr. Alwin Alexander 

  Mr. Cheri Jacob K Dr. Justin R Nayagam 
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  Ms. Sheenu Varghese Mr. Eldo Varghese 

  Dr. Mini Alice Ms. Asha Baby Mathews 

  Mr. K S Narayanan Ms. Feneena S Mohamed 

  Dr. Simi Pushpan K Dr. Saju Mathew 

  Dr. Manju M George Ms.Uma A V 
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